
 

 

 

 DEPARTMENT OF STUDENT SERVICES  
Marianne Peters Director of Student Services mpeters@hbgsd.us 

 
Saundra James-Goodrum McKinney-Vento Homeless-

Displaced Liaison 
Foster Care Point of Contact 

sjames-goodrum@hbgsd.us 

Rick Lejkowski Director of Student Enrollment rlejkowski@hbgsd.us 
 

Darnise Anderson Office Manager – Enrollment Center danderson@hbgsd.us 
 

Natasha Jones Recep�onist – Enrollment Center njones@hbgsd.us 
 

Sheree VanBrakle  Registrar svanbrakle@hbgsd.us 
 

Debra Danner Registrar ddanner@hbgsd.us 
 

Shineaka Collins Student Records scollins@hbgsd.us 
 

Julia Klitch Child Accoun�ng Accountant – 
Outplacements 

jklitch@hbgsd.us 

Jennifer Swartz Dhild Accoun�ng Accountant – 
Cyber Charter 
HACC Cer�ficate of Residency 

jswartz@hbgsd.us 

Sarah Arnold Coordinator of PIMS sarnold@hbgsd.us 
 

Scot Mailen Transi�on Coordinator – Hamilton 
Programs 

smailen@hbgsd.us 

Stacey Rossi Coordinator of College and Career srossi@hbgsd.us 
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